
$             99

4-Month Special
  Grps 1 & 2 - Pay for Two months,  

 receive the next Two FREE

 Limit one instrument, one Introductory Special per student per school year. Normal monthly payments begin
after introductory offer. Group 4 not included. 3-month minimum on Group 4. No refunds with early returns. 

Exchanges within same group only during special. New instruments not available for exchanges with special.

10-Month Special
Grp1,2&3 - Pay for six months,

receive the next four FREE

No Security Deposit Required with Qualified Renters! Limited to students enrolled in a school program. Expires 10/31/2022.

3-Month Special
Grp3 - Pay for Two months  
 receive the next One FREE

or

Code (if needed): jcmusic

or

*LDW: Loss Damage Waiver plus Maintenence. Instrument retail values vary. Ask an associate for more information.

RENT
*LDW
TAX

TOTAL

Month-To-
Month
Rental

Program
Pricing

Group Two
Wood Clarinet, Cello

Student Open Hole Flute,
Alto & Soprano Saxophone,
Baritone Horn/Euphonium

     34.99
5.00
2.54

$42.53

29.99
5.00
2.22

$37.21

56.99
6.00
4.00

$66.99

42.99
6.00
3.11

$52.10

69.99
7.00
4.89

$81.88

59.99
7.00
4.25

$71.24

Group One
Composite Clarinet, Flute,

Trumpet, Trombone, Cornet,
Violin/Viola, Piccolo,

Snare, Bell & Combo Kit

Group Three
Student Oboe, Bass Clarinet,

Tenor Saxophone, 
Trombone w/ F Attachment,

Single French Horn
New Like-New New Like-New New   Like-New

Group Four
3/4 Tuba, Student Bassoon

String Bass, Dbl French Horn
RENT
LDW
TAX

TOTAL

115.00
15.00

8.26
$138.26

Baritone Saxophone
RENT
LDW
TAX

TOTAL

189.00
15.00
12.95

$216.95

Used

24.99
5.00
1.90

$31.89

Used

49.99
6.00
3.56

$59.55

529 W. Main St.
Meriden, CT 06451
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